PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, WEST BENGAL

161A, S.P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata – 700 026

INDICATIVE ADVERTISEMENT NO. 19/2024

APPLICATIONS IN THE PRESCRIBED FORMAT ARE INVITED FOR DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE FOLLOWING POST

(A) ASSISTANT MISTRESS - BENGALI MEDIUM IN (I) BENGALI, (II) ENGLISH, (III) PHYSICS, (IV) CHEMISTRY,
(V) MATHEMATICS, (VI) LIFE SCIENCE, (VII) POLITICAL SCIENCE, (VIII) PHILOSOPHY, (IX) STATISTICS,
(X) ECONOMICS, (XI) HISTORY, (XII) GEOGRAPHY, (XIII) NUTRITION, (XIV) HMFR, (XV) EDUCATION,
(XVI) SANSKRIT, (XVII) COMA & (XVIII) COMS IN WEST BENGAL SUB-ORDINATE EDUCATION SERVICE
(GR-A) UNDER THE SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL

	(B) ASSISTANT MASTERS - BENGALI MEDIUM IN (I) BENGALI, (II) ENGLISH, (III) PHYSICS, (IV) CHEMISTRY,
	(V) MATHEMATICS, (VI) LIFE SCIENCE, (VII) POLITICAL SCIENCE, (VIII) PHILOSOPHY, (IX) STATISTICS,
	(X) ECONOMICS, (XI) HISTORY, (XII) GEOGRAPHY, (XIII) EDUCATION, (XIV) SANSKRIT, (XV) COMA,
	(XVI) COMS & (XVII) COMMERCE IN WEST BENGAL SUB-ORDINATE EDUCATION SERVICE (GR-A) UNDER
NAME	THE SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL.

THE (C) ASSISTANT MISTRESS - ENGLISH MEDIUM IN (I) BENGALI, (II) ENGLISH, (III) PHYSICS, (IV) CHEMISTRY, POSTS (V) MATHEMATICS, (VI) LIFE SCIENCE, (VII) POLITICAL SCIENCE, (VIII) PHILOSOPHY, (IX) STATISTICS, (X) ECONOMICS, (XI) HISTORY & (XII) GEOGRAPHY IN WEST BENGAL SUB-ORDINATE EDUCATION SERVICE (GR-A) UNDER THE SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL.

(D) ASSISTANT MASTERS - ENGLISH MEDIUM IN (I) BENGALI, (II) ENGLISH, (III) PHYSICS, (IV) CHEMISTRY,
(V) MATHEMATICS, (VI) LIFE SCIENCE, (VII) POLITICAL SCIENCE, (VIII) PHILOSOPHY, (IX) STATISTICS,
(X) ECONOMICS, (XI) HISTORY, (XII) GEOGRAPHY & (XIII) HINDI IN WEST BENGAL SUB-ORDINATE
EDUCATION SERVICE (GR-A) UNDER THE SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, GOVT. OF WEST
BENGAL.

Information in details regarding vacancies, submission of application forms, fees, closing date and others will be available shortly in the Commission's website at: <u>https://psc.wb.gov.in</u>.

Place: Kolkata Date: 31.12.2024

OF

By Order of the Commission Assistant Secretary